
NK_GTTC - Race 1
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

30 April - 1 May 2016

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10

7 Leonard Stolk  1 -- 14 laps --Porsche  - Carrera RS 28:03.946 1:58.282 3

87 Lex Proper 0.796 2 0.796Porsche  - Carrera RS 28:04.742 1:58.504 3

95 Niels Ole Andersen 1:53.486 3 1:54.282Ford  - Capri 3 Litre 29:58.228 2:03.940 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 14

128 Michel Braxhoofden Vaillant  1 -- 13 laps --Renault  - 5 A lpine 28:52.297 2:09.557 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 15

175 Lejeune-Heck  1 -- 14 laps --BMW  - 323 i 29:43.996 2:05.537 5

15 Aberkrom-Aberkrom  2 -- 13 laps --BMW  - 320 28:57.673 2:10.801 6

29 Rob de Laat  3 -- 12 laps --Opel  - Ascona B - 1900 28:30.353 2:18.878 5

75 Lammert van der Meulen  4 -- 4 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKII 8:54.070 2:08.867 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 16

47 Paul Aslett  1 -- 13 laps --Jaguar - XJS 30:11.586 2:15.382 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2

37 Carst Span 41.440 1 -- 12 laps --Morris  - Cooper S 28:37.644 2:17.682 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 31

44 Emiel de Weerdt  1 -- 13 laps --Ford - GT 40 30:11.258 2:15.413 11

6 Guy de Baer  2 -- 12 laps --Ford - GT 40 28:17.357 2:17.688 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4

257 Markus Niestrath  1 -- 14 laps --Alfa Romeo - 1750 GT Am 30:04.967 2:06.969 8

255 Thomas Schulte Hillen 7.439 2 7.439Alfa Romeo - 1750 GT Am 30:12.406 2:07.473 6

253 Jochen Wilms  3 -- 13 laps --Alfa Romeo - 1750 GT Am 29:27.480 2:12.376 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.282  in lap  3  by  nbr. 7 : Leonard Stolk(Leonard Stolk) (Porsche  - Carrera RS)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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9 Paul Engel  1 -- 13 laps --Innocenti  - Mini Cooper 1300 29:07.742 2:11.944 11

53 Emile Gunsing  2 -- 12 laps --Simca  - 1000 Rallye 2 / 3 29:28.315 2:20.808 6

49 Jeroen Feijten  3 -- 11 laps --Simca  - 1000 Rallye 2 / 3 28:11.542 2:09.877 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9

25 Patrick Peeters  1 -- 14 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 29:20.870 2:04.271 13

3 Thijs van Gammeren 0.621 2 0.621Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 29:21.491 2:04.442 14

5 Henk van Gammeren 40.519 3 41.140Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 30:02.010 2:06.299 13

46 Geert Boels  4 -- 13 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 28:07.089 2:07.561 11

81 Tim de Leeuw 11.117 5 11.117Alfa Romeo  - 2000 GT Veloce 28:18.206 2:04.561 9

151 André Kardol 34.867 6 45.984Alfa Romeo - 2000 GT Veloce 28:53.073 2:09.799 13

43 Gerco van Hoften 19.305 7 1:05.289BMW  - 2000 / 2002 T ii Touring 29:12.378 2:12.249 10

1 Freddy van Sprundel 47.978 8 1:53.267Ford  - Escort RS 1600 30:00.356 2:12.826 2

19 Jack van Ginkel 7.620 9 2:00.887Ford  - Escort RS 1600 30:07.976 2:14.079 2

31 Jack Poppelaars  10 -- 3 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 6:46.911 2:08.146 2
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